ZUMAL I NE

Kod producenta:
Typ lampy:

Seria:

Materiat:
Wykonczenie:
Model:

Typ zrédta swiatta:
Rodzaj trzonka:
Kolor:

Klasa energetyczna:
Maksymalna moc [W]:
Napiecie [V]:
Wysokos$¢ [cm]:
Srednica [cm]:

003064-009042
sufitowe
Verona

metal, szkto, tkanina
chrom

VERONA
zaréwka

G9

czarny

Od A++ do E
8x40

230

30

40






